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STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

102nd LEGISLATURE 

SENA'l'E AMENDMENT "A" to H. P. 478, L. D. 631, Bill, "An Act Authori-

zing Position to Mobilize Volunteer Services Within Depart-

ment of Health and Welfare." 

Amend said Bill by inserting at the end, before the Statemenl~ 

of Facts, the following: 

'The breakdown shall be as follows: 
HEALTH AND WELFARE, DEPAR'l'MEN'I' OF 

Personal Services 
All Other 
Capital 

(3) 

Proposed by Senator Duquette of York 

1965-66 

$5,000 
2,500 

500 

1966-67 
-- -_ ... -,------

(1) $5,000 
2,500 

500' 

ru~prodn"0d "Ind di!=:tribut-ed pursuant t.o Senate Rule No. 111\ 

(Filing No. S-47) 

3/5/65 




